




https://www.google.com/maps/place/33%C2%B021'17.8%22S+70%C2%B052'17.1%22W/@-33.35493,-70.8736067,934m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d-33.35493!4d-70.871418











Ultima Actualización
17/04/2023  10:00 am 
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PRECIOS OFERTA

Servidumbre de
tránsito

Vendidasv

$3.000 UF
$3.500 UF

$2.800 UF
$3.300 UF

$2.600 UF
$3.100 UF

$2.400 UF
$2.900 UF

$2.200 UF
$2.700 UF

$2.000 UF
$2.500 UF

- Hasta el 31 mayo -

Servidumbre de
servicios

Servidumbre de 
postación electrica



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1v131YzrHhSylXj6qBVlrHYrC3bQqH8YM




